
 
City of Albuquerque and Participating Government Entities 

2013 Employee Flu Shot Schedule 
 

Date Time Location Room Address 

Tues. 10/1/13 7-11am Police Academy Classroom E 5412 2
nd

 St, Abq, 87107 (Montano & 2
nd

) 

Wed. 10/2/13 11am-2pm Employee Safety and Wellness Picnic  
**Employees Only** 

Picnic Area Water Reclamation Plant  
4201 2

nd
 St, Abq, 87105 

Wed. 10/2/13 2-5pm Aviation Dept. at Sunport  Press Room 2200 Sunport Blvd, Abq, 87106 

Fri. 10/4/13 7-11am Public Works Building N  
Conf. Rooms   A and B 

2400 Broadway SE, Abq, 87102 

Fri. 10/4/13 2-4pm ABQ BioPark Zoo  
**BioPark Employees & Family Members Only** 

Employee Library 903 10
th
 St, Abq, 87102 

Tues. 10/8/13 7-11am 
and 
2-4pm 

Metropolitan Detention Center Training Room 100 Deputy Dean Miera Dr SW, Abq, 87151 

Wed. 10/9/13 6-9am Pino Yard Building D 5501 Pino Rd NE, Abq, 87109 

Wed. 10/9/13 Noon-4pm Daytona Transit Facility Main Lobby near 
Driver’s Lounge 

8001 Daytona SW, Abq, 87121 

Thurs. 10/10/13 10am-1pm Vincent E Griego Council Chambers Basement 400 Marquette Ave NW, Abq, 87102  
(corner of 5

th
 & Marquette) 

Mon. 10/14/13 7-10am Union Square 2
nd

 Floor Conference 
Room 

111 Union Square St, Abq, 87102 

Tues. 10/22/13 6-8am 
and 
1-3pm 

Youth Services Center Juvenile  
Justice Center 

5100 2
nd

 St NW, Abq, 87107 

Wed. 10/23/13 6-10am Solid Waste Management 2
nd

 Floor – Central 
Services Division 

4600 Edith Blvd NE, Abq 87107 

Fri. 10/25/13 7-9am Fire Academy Room 105 11500 Sunset Gardens SW, Abq 87121 

Wed. 10/30/13 6-8am Water Reclamation Plant Training Building 4201 2
nd

 St, Abq, 87105 

Fri. 11/1/13 7am-2pm Employee Health Fair 
ABQ Convention Center 

NW Exhibit Hall ABQ Convention Center 
401 2

nd
 St, Abq, 87105 

Tues. 11/5/13 7-8am Pino Yard Building F 5501 Pino Rd NE, Abq, 87109 

Tues. 11/5/13 2:30-4pm Yale Transit Facility Driver’s Lounge 601 Yale Blvd SE, Abq 87106 

Wed. 11/6/13 6-9am Sandoval County Detention Center Training Room 1100 Montoya Rd, Bernalillo, NM  87007 

Wed. 11/6/13 Noon-2pm Sandoval County Administrative Center Building D – 2
nd

 Floor 
Medical Office 

1500 Idalia Rd, Bernalillo, NM  87004 

Thurs. 11/7/13 7-9am Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District Board Room 1930 2
nd

 St, Abq, 87002 

Thurs. 11/7/13 1-2pm City of Belen Council Chamber 100 Main St, Belen, NM  87002 

Fri. 11/8/13 11am-1pm Alvarado Transportation Center 2
nd

 Floor Training 
Room 

100 1
st
 St SW, Abq, 87102 

Tues. 11/12/13 8-9am CASA (City of Albuquerque Senior Affairs) Kitchen/Break Room 2540 Karsten Ct SE, Abq, 87102 

Wed. 11/13/13 7-10am Town of Bernalillo Town Hall Council 
Chamber 

829 Camino del Pueblo, Bernalillo, NM  87004 

Wed. 11/13/13 10-11am Village of Corrales Council Chamber 4324 Corrales Rd NW, Corrales, NM  87048 

 


